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1 What is it? Write, " sald

29292

2939

bread

29992
2292

2933
22917

2 Read and number.

-

soup

rice

22929

| don't like soup for breakfast.
| like bread.

My favourite breakfast is
bread, fish and eggs.

| like orange juice, too.

| don't like fish for breakfast.
| like fruit.

My favourite breakfast is eggs
and bread.

| like mango juice, too.

| don’t like bread for breakfast.

| like soup.

My favourite breakfast is soup
and fish.

| like salad, too.

eggs

juice cheese

pizza

29922
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